
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-415. Exam Schedule

Sat, 24 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Internal Control  M16-711  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 26 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B14-751, B15-772

 Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Internal Control  M16-711  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 12 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M16-303, M16-304  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 16 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Modeling of Plasma Processes  B14-202  Tsvetkov I.V.
Thu, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M17-204, M17-214, M17-224, M17-284,

M17-402  Yushkov E.S.
Mon, 14 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Processes at NPP Facilities  S13-103, S13-104  Vygovskiy S.B.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S15-163  Korsun A.S.,

Kruglov V.B.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Heat- and Mass-Exchange in Power Equipment  S15-164  Kruglov V.B.,

Korsun A.S.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics And Reactors  M17-162  Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Optimization Methods  M17-512  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Cash Flow Conception and Analysis  B15-704  Bondarchuk N.V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  S15-104, S15-106  Tokarev A.N.
Tue, 22 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Automata Theory  M17-509, M17-519  Chmyhov M.A.
Wed, 23 May 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Optoelectronics  M17-203, M17-207  Krasnov V.V., Cheryomhin P.A.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electronics  S15-V01

 Volkov Y.A.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S14-602  Maksimkin A.I.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S14-403  Butuzov V.A.
Fri, 25 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Conceptual Methodology of Systems Design  M17-902  Evseev V.V., Kim A.D.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Audit  B14-703  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S15-704, S15-705  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 02 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  B14-703  Belogina N.S.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M17-104, M17-133,

M17-166  Ternovyh M.Y.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A17-502, A17-503, A17-504, A17-511, A17-901

 Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-564, B16-701  Mironova N.B., Hoteeva M.S.
Thu, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Financial Accounting  B15-703  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  S15-163  Kostin A.B.
Mon, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B14-V01  Silenko A.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics, Quantum Mechanics  B15-V02

 Karnakov B.M.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Detectors and Electronics for Spacetime Measurements  M17-106

 Kaplin V.A.
Thu, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics: Principles of Electronics

 S15-V01  Volkov Y.A.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  B16-702  Bochkova S.S.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-503, B16-513  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  B15-V77  Shurenkov V.V.
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cryptographic Information Security  S14-506  Chugunkov I.V., Ivanov M.A.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Financial Reporting  B15-703  Sanzharov A.A.
Tue, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I17-03  Mustyatsa S.V.




